
月份 合併營收  合併累積營收

一 47,681 47,681

二 19,470 67,151

三 28,663 95,814

四 27,824 123,638

五 32,889 156,527

六 26,341 182,868

七 32,856 215,724

八 16,413 232,137

九 41,825 273,962

十 50,046 324,008

十一 52,213 376,221

十二 38,585 414,806

補充說明：合併累積營收係採用平均匯率計算。
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